Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

41.054.71

PARMA
PARMA, wooden chopping board and

cheese set with wooden handles, 3/1,
beige

26.2x39.6 x 2.7 cm
1.12 kg

1.164 kg

33

10/5/1

0.3 mx0.3 mx0.43 m
11.64 kg
8605025691763
821110000000

1/1



