

Product code:	41.054.71
Model name:	PARMA
Product name:	PARMA, wooden chopping board and cheese set with wooden handles, 3/1, beige
Dimension:	26.2 x 39.6 x 2.7 cm
Net weight:	1.12 kg
Gross weight:	1.164 kg
The page in the catalog:	33
Packaging:	10/5/1
Transport box dimensions:	0.3 mx0.3 mx0.43 m
Transport box weight:	11.64 kg
EAN code:	8605025691763

Customs tariff: 821110000000